
Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark • 22.12.2024 13:30 (1)

Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark

No  

Rating 0-800

Mikko Jokinen

Anssi Rautiainen

Otto Eskelinen

Lehtiö Elmo

Matti Käräjäoja

Waltteri Lehtiö

Jussi Turunen

Janne Jerkku

rame päivinen

Anton Mattsson

Petri Kemppainen

Jukka Vääräsmäki

Rating 801-1100

Vesku Tirkkonen

Esko Vääräsmäki

sami törhönen

Timo Nurkkala

Mika borgström

Jouni Holopainen

Jani Korsoff

Miika Pyykkönen

Joonas Kaukoranta

Ari Adler

Jere väkiparta

Ville Timonen

Jani Voutilainen

Roy Takala

Antti Salovuori

jari immonen

Jani Parkkonen

Ardo Sepp

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777
https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777


Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark • 22.12.2024 13:30 (2)

No  

Jarkko Kallio

Ari Flyckt

Markus Pohjolainen

Tuomas Kaukomaa

Antti Mertanen

Toni Nykänen

Markus Enqvist

Lauri Saarinen

Mikko Seppänen

Joni Poutanen

Mika Kalpio

Ville Piippo

Kristjan Solodov

markku järvinen

Jari Päivärinta

Markus Leminen

Jani Paavilainen

Ardi Roomelt

Sami Vainonen

Valtteri Varmola

Tuomas Virtanen

Esa Saonegin

Jukka Etelämäki

Eero Valovirta

jari juhola

velipekka hirvonen

Naiset

Pirjo Hollemo

Susanna Lindqvist

Millis Parttimaa

Susanna Mäyrä

Jenni Grönvall

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777


Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark • 22.12.2024 13:30 (3)

No  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 51

Rating 0-800

1 Petri Kemppainen 3 4 2 5 3 5 3 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 +8 59

2 Otto Eskelinen 4 6 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 4 +12 63

3 Mikko Jokinen 3 6 3 6 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 +14 65

4 Jussi Turunen 3 6 3 6 3 3 4 3 4 7 5 3 5 5 3 4 +16 67

5 Lehtiö Elmo 4 5 5 6 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 5 4 +18 69

6 Janne Jerkku 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 4 4 7 3 4 6 4 3 5 +19 70

7 rame päivinen 4 5 4 7 4 6 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 4 +20 71

7 Anssi Rautiainen 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 4 5 5 +20 71

9 Anton Mattsson 4 5 4 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 +21 72

10 Matti Käräjäoja 7 7 4 4 3 7 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 +23 74

11 Waltteri Lehtiö 5 3 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 3 4 +24 75

11 Jukka Vääräsmäki 3 7 4 6 3 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 5 +24 75

Rating 801-1100

1 Antti Mertanen 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 -5 46

2 Tuomas Kaukomaa 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 -2 49

3 Markus Enqvist 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 +1 52

3 Ville Piippo 4 3 4 3 5 2 4 2 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 +1 52

5 Mikko Seppänen 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +2 53

5 Jani Voutilainen 3 5 2 5 2 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 +2 53

7 Roy Takala 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 +3 54

7 Kristjan Solodov 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 +3 54

9 Jere väkiparta 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 +4 55

9 Ardi Roomelt 2 6 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 +4 55

9 Valtteri Varmola 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 +4 55

12 jari immonen 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 +5 56

12 Eero Valovirta 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +5 56

14 Ardo Sepp 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 6 3 4 3 +6 57

14 Mika borgström 2 6 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +6 57

14 Markus Pohjolainen 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 +6 57

14 Jani Parkkonen 3 6 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 +6 57

18 Jani Paavilainen 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 +7 58

18 Vesku Tirkkonen 3 5 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 +7 58

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777


Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark • 22.12.2024 13:30 (4)

No  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 +/- Sum

18 Timo Nurkkala 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 +7 58

18 Esa Saonegin 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 58

18 Jukka Etelämäki 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 4 +7 58

18 markku järvinen 3 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 +7 58

24 Mika Kalpio 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 5 4 4 4 3 3 5 +8 59

24 Jani Korsoff 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 +8 59

24 Ville Timonen 3 5 2 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 +8 59

24 Joonas Kaukoranta 3 7 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 +8 59

28 Lauri Saarinen 3 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 +9 60

28 sami törhönen 3 5 3 7 2 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 +9 60

28 jari juhola 3 6 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 +9 60

31 Sami Vainonen 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +10 61

31 Esko Vääräsmäki 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 4 4 4 3 3 +10 61

31 velipekka hirvonen 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 +10 61

34 Ari Flyckt 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 +11 62

34 Jarkko Kallio 5 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 +11 62

34 Miika Pyykkönen 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 +11 62

34 Jari Päivärinta 3 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 +11 62

34 Markus Leminen 3 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 +11 62

39 Tuomas Virtanen 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 6 +12 63

40 Toni Nykänen 3 6 4 5 5 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 +13 64

40 Joni Poutanen 3 5 4 6 3 3 6 2 5 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 +13 64

42 Ari Adler 3 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 +15 66

43 Jouni Holopainen 3 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 +16 67

44 Antti Salovuori 3 5 5 7 4 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 3 5 +17 68

Naiset

1 Millis Parttimaa 4 6 3 4 3 3 7 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 +12 63

2 Susanna Mäyrä 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 +13 64

3 Jenni Grönvall 4 6 3 7 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 +17 68

3 Susanna Lindqvist 5 3 6 4 7 3 5 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 3 4 +17 68

5 Pirjo Hollemo 3 5 4 7 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 +20 71

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777


Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark → Viikkokisat Ford Discgolfpark • 22.12.2024 13:30 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 51

Avg 3.2 5 3.4 5 3.4 3.7 3.8 3.1 3.6 4.5 3.7 3.6 4.2 3.6 3.6 3.9 61.2

Difficulty 2 15 4 14 3 11 12 1 6 5 10 7 16 8 9 13 10.2

Birdie -1 8 4 8 3 6 2 2 9 2 8 2 2 1 1 1 59 6%

Par 0 36 13 31 17 36 29 27 37 29 24 27 28 12 30 32 20 428 44%

Bogey 1 13 28 15 27 11 22 20 13 25 21 21 25 25 24 20 27 337 35%

Double Bogey 2 3 13 4 8 6 5 8 2 4 6 10 5 21 5 8 10 118 12%

Triple Bogey 3 3 3 6 1 2 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 29 3%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 5 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/575442
https://discgolfmetrix.com/582777

